



Netlink Solutions (India) Ltd.

507, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate,
New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel : 91-22- 26335583, 26335584

Email : netlink@easy2source.com

Website : www.nsil.co.in

CIN NO : L45200MH1984PLC034789



November 05, 2018

To,
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai- 400 001

Re.: Newspaper Advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter/ Half year ended on September 30, 2018.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Second quarter/ Half year ended on September 30, 2018 in the English National daily "Business Standard" dated 03/11/2018 and in the Marathi daily "Mumbai Lakshadeep" dated 03/11/2018

Kindly note the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
For Netlink Solutions (India) Limited

Rupa Minesh Modi
Executive Director & CFO
DIN: 00378383



Gifts & Accessories
Magazine

easy2source.com

Aditya Infotech

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018



ADOR FONTECH LIMITED
Belview 7 Haudin Road Bengaluru 560 042
CIN: L31909KA1974PLC020010 T: 080 25596045
E: investorservice@adorfon.com; www.adorfon.com

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹. in lakhs)						Consolidated (₹. in lakhs)					
		Quarter ended			Half year ended			Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		30.09.18	30.06.18	30.09.17	30.09.18	30.09.17	31.03.18	30.09.18	30.06.18	30.09.17	30.09.18	30.09.17	31.03.18
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	4916	4266	3984	9182	6824	15474	4974	4313	4013	9287	6874	15602
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	587	442	498	1029	271	1342	530	364	432	895	139	1090
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	587	442	498	1029	271	1342	530	364	432	895	139	1090
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	471	310	405	781	190	898	414	232	342	647	78	696
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	478	320	418	798	214	943	421	242	355	664	102	741
6	Equity share capital	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						10055						9577
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic	2.7	1.8	2.4	4.6	1.2	5.4	2.4	1.4	2.0	3.8	0.6	4.2
	Diluted	2.7	1.8	2.4	4.6	1.2	5.4	2.4	1.4	2.0	3.8	0.6	4.2

Notes:

- (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.adorfon.com) and on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
- (ii) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- (iii) The consolidated financial results comprise Ador Fontech Limited and its wholly owned subsidiary - 3D Future Technologies Private Limited.
- (iv) The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 2, 2018.
- (v) The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the financial statements for the half year ended September 30, 2018.

For Ador Fontech Limited
AT Malkani
Chairman

NETLINK SOLUTIONS (INDIA) Limited

Regd. Off.: 507, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate, Newlink Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400 053, Maharashtra, Email: netlink@easy2source.com; Web: www.nsl.co.in
TEL: 022-26335583; CIN: L45200MH1984PLC034789

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rupees in Lakhs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in previous year
	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	30.09.2017
1 Total income from operations (net)	0.99	3.08	20.36
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-71.72	-132.28	-5.70
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-71.72	-132.28	-5.70
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-63.84	-117.08	-6.83
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0	0
6 Equity Share Capital	252.92	252.92	296.70
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	850.76
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1 Basic	-2.52	-4.63	-0.23
2 Diluted	-2.52	-4.63	-0.23

Note:

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (s) and the listed entity. Company url: www.nsl.co.in/financials.php.
- b) # - Exceptional and/or extraordinary items adjusted in the Statements of profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Netlink Solutions (India) Limited

Sd/-
Rupa Modi
Executive Director & CFO
DIN-00378383

Place: Mumbai
Date: 02.11.2018

Omprakash Deora Peoples CO-Op. Bank Ltd., Hingoli
(Multi State Bank)

Devpriya Apartment, Bansilal Nagar, Regional Office, Aurangabad.
Ph No. (02456) 220748/49, 220518 Fax No. (02456) 220481



THE GRE

Regd. Office:
CIN No.: L35110M
W:

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED

Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		YTD
30.09.2018 (UNAUDITED)	30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)	30.09.2017 (UNAUDITED)	30.09.2018 (UNAUDITED)	30.09.2017 (UNAUDITED)	
799.42 (34.78)	821.28 0.53	702.43 (20.59)	1620.70 (34.25)	1439.99 47.30	
(223.47)	(245.08)	6.86	(468.55)	110.42	
(145.36)	(188.77)	15.86	(334.13)	108.63	
150.78	150.78	150.78	150.78	150.78	
(14.82)	(16.25)	0.45	(31.08)	7.32	
(14.82)	(16.25)	0.45	(31.08)	7.31	